Statement of Contributions Received
Worthington Community for Schools
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_11_7 Holly Kern 7669 Whitewood Ct. Columbus OH 43235 Transfer 9/20/2018 $75.00 $70,037.67
| 118]Anedot Transfer 9/21/2018 $47.70 $70,085.37
| 119]Brookside PTA 6700 McVey Blvd. Columbus OH 43235 Check 9/21/2018 $300.00 $70,385.37
| 120| Thomas Worthington HS PTSO 300 W Granville Rd Worthington OH 43085 Check 9/24/2018 $250.00 $70,635.37
[121]Brian D. Howman 6834 Maxwelton Ct. Columbus OH 43235 Check 9/24/2018 $100.00 $70,735.37
| 122]Priscilia Almanson Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $20.00 $70,755.37
| 123[Laura Brown Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $25.00 $70,780.37
&Jill Burkholder Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $50.00 $70,830.37
| 125{Christy Dewees Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $25.00 $70,855.37
| 126|Renee Fisher Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $20.00 $70,875.37
| 127|Mark Frederick Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $50.00 $70,925.37
| 128)Ann Halpin Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $20.00 $70,945.37
| 129 Kathleen Johnson Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $15.00 $70,960.37
130]Jennifer Kehimeier Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $25.00 $70,985.37
& Heather Miller Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $25.00 $71,010.37
[ 132[Julianne O'Donnell Payroll Deduction §/25/2018 $25.00 $71,035.37
| 133 Abby Ryan Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $50.00 $71,085.37
| 134|Russell Waring Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $25.00 $71,110.37
| 135]Linda Watts Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $10.00 $71,120.37
136 Barbara White Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $25.00 $71,145.37
137 David Wickline Payroll Deduction 9/25/2018 $50.00 $71,195.37
EAnedot 9/25/2018 $143.40 $71,338.77
[ 139[Sands Decker CPS, LLC 1495 Old Henderson Rd Columbus OH 43220 Check 9/26/2018 $300.00 $71,638.77
Cocktails & Conversations*see
| 140 attached attendee list Eventbrite 9/26/2018  $8,485.00 $80,123.77
[ 141[Anedot Transfer 9/26/2018 $47.70 $80,171.47
| 142{CAM Taylor Co., LTD Realtors 882 High St. Worthington OH 43085 Check 9/26/2018 $100.00 $80,271.47
| 143 Nick & Liz Miesen 8000 Golfview Ct. Columbus OH 43235 Cash 9/27/2018 $100.00 $80,371.47
ﬁ SMBH, Inc. 1166 Dublin Rd, Ste 200 Columbus OH 43215 Check 9/27/2018 $200.00 $80,571.47
145[Supporters of Sam Shim Cash 9/27/2018 $40.00 $80,611.47
146 Aran Delaney Cash 9/27/2018 $40.00 $80,651.47
ﬂAnedot Transfer 10/2/2018 $23.70 $80,675.17
| 148|Jessica Dumas Cash 9/27/2018 $20.00 $80,695.17
149 Adam Moore Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $80,735.17
| 150|Chelsey Angell Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $80,775.17
| 151]Jessica Banachowski Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $80,815.17
| 152]Regina Basnett Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $80,855.17
| 153|Christy Bowen Eventbrite  10/3/2018 $40.00 $80,895.17
| 154|Sarah Dooley Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 5$80,935.17
| 155|Shawnda Drennen-Schwarz Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $80,975.17
| 156]Lindsay Duffey Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,015.17
| 157|Amber Durant Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,055.17
| 158]Jenny Fuerst Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,095.17
| 159]Lesley Garrison Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,135.17
| 160| Melissa Gaybart Eventbrite  10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,175.17
| 161]Lucia Gerstman Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,215.17
162[Mindy Go Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,255.17
E Veena Gopalakrishna Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,295.17
_12 Katie Grant Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,335.17
165 Michelle Holdgreve Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,375.17
ﬁ Tera Huffman Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,415.17
ﬂ Sabina Jenkins Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,455.17
| 168| Elizabeth Keener Eventbrite  10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,495.17
ﬁJennifer Kehimeier Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,535.17
170|Brian McGarry Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,575.17
E Lori McKirnan Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,615.17
| 172[Nina Parini Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,655.17
& Meredith Rockwell Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,695.17
174|Amy Sumner Eventbrite 10/3/2018 $40.00 $81,735.17
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